ANNEXURE 7

M/S AVI Developers (India) Private Limited; COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP ON 21.10.2019

Details of Claimant

List of secured Operational creditors (Government Dues) as on 07.10.2021

Details of claim received

Details of Claims Admitted
9 i A t of Al t of Al t of
. Whether % votlﬁg moAun ° mount ot any Amount of claim rT10un N Remarks, if
Sl. No. Governme . . Amount of claim sharein contingent mutual dues, that . claim under
Department Date of Receipt Amount claimed i Related Party X . not admitted o any
nt admitted 5 CoC, if claim may be set-off verification
’ applicable
Commercial Tax
1 up 08-09-2020 5,35,71,915 5,35,71,915 No - - - - - NA
Dept. UP
Greater Noida
o |Mdustrial up 82,23,29,259.00 |  57.30,36,193.00 No - - -| 24,92,93,066.00 - NA
Development
Authority
TOTAL 87,59,01,174 62,66,08,108 24,92,93,066




